Energy efficiency module MSE6
537974573 |  | 12.02.2026
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/02
537974573 |  | 12.02.2026
Energy efficiency module MSE6
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 The energy efficiency module MSE6-C2M monitors consumption, regulates and shuts off the compressed air when production is inactive, and ensures a soft restart

537974573 |  | 12.02.2026
Energy efficiency module MSE6
Type code
001 Series
MSE Modular standard, electric
002 Size
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
003 Function
C2M Energy efficiency module
D2M Energy efficiency module
E2M Energy efficiency module
004 Flow measuring range
5000 Max. 5000 l/min
005 Electrical actuation
FB13 Fieldbus node for PROFIBUS DP
FB36 Fieldbus node for Ethernet/IP
FB37 Fieldbus node for EtherCAT®
FB43 Bus node for PROFINET IO with M12 connection
FB44 Bus node for PROFINET IO with RJ45 connection
CBUS Internal electrical control
006 Electrical inputs/outputs
None
D 2 digital inputs, 2 digital outputs
007 Electrical system expansion
No CPX extension connection
M CPX extension connection row 1 (master)
S CPX extension connection row 2 (slave)
008 Manual override
None
HB Detenting with accessories
009 Measured value display
No display
A4 Adapter for EN pressure gauge 1/4, without pressure gauge
A8 Adapter for EN pressure gauge 1/8, without pressure gauge
AG MS pressure gauge standard scale
RG Integrated pressure gauge with red/green scale
VS Cover plate
010 Alternative pressure gauge scale
MS pressure gauge
BAR bar
MPA MPa
011 Electrical connection
Standard
AMI Operating voltage plug push-pull, AIDA
M12L4 Operating voltage plug M12, L-coded, 4-pin
M12L5 Operating voltage plug M12, L-coded, 5-pin
VCB Power supply via C-bus
012 Pneumatic connection
AGD Connecting plate G1/2
AGE Connecting plate G3/4
52026/02 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537974573 |  | 12.02.2026
Energy efficiency module MSE6
Datasheet
General technical data – MSE6-C2M
The main components of the product are: fieldbus node, flow sensor, proportion-
al-pressure regulator and shut-off valve with pressure sensor. The fieldbus inter-
face enables it to be connected to a higher-order controller, e.g. a system or ma-
chine controller. The connection for the CPX extension series 1 can be used to con-
nect certain devices with the CPX extension series connection 2, e.g. the MSE6-
D2M or CPX-EA modules.
[1] Fieldbus interface
[2] Fieldbus node

Ordering data – Modular product system
​
Short type code Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
MSE6 2839638 MSE6
212026/02 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537974573 |  | 12.02.2026
Energy efficiency module MSE6
Ordering data
Ordering data – Electronics modules, digital input modules
Number of inputs Switching logic
for inputs
Nominal operat-
ing voltage DC
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
4 PNP (positive
switching)
24 V 39 g 195752 CPX-4DE
8 195750 CPX-8DE
Ordering data – Electronic modules, digital output modules
Number of out-
puts
Switching logic
for outputs
Nominal operat-
ing voltage DC
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
4 PNP (positive
switching)
24 V 42 g 195754 CPX-4DA
8 49 g 541482 CPX-8DA
Ordering data – Electronic modules, digital input/output modules
​
Number of inputs Number of out-
puts
Switching logic
for outputs
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
8 8 PNP (positive
switching)
48 g 526257 CPX-8DE-8DA
Ordering data – Electronic modules, analogue modules
Number of inputs Number of out-
puts
Nominal operat-
ing voltage DC
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
2 24 V 49 g 526170 CPX-2AA-U-I
4 46 g 573710 CPX-4AE-U-I
22 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/02
537974573 |  | 12.02.2026
Energy efficiency module MSE6
Peripherals
Peripherals overview – MSE6-C2M
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Energy efficiency module MSE6-C2M  mse6-c2m
[2] Wall mounting-SET MS6-WPG Same wall gap for combinations with series MS6 and MSE6 25
[3] Module connector MS6-MV-EX For connecting the modules 25
[4] Silencer U For noise reduction 25
[5] Power supply socket NECU-M-PP For system supply 25
[6] Plug NECC-M-S-R3G8PP-HX-PN For bus node FB44 for PROFINET IO 25
[7] Connecting cable NEBC-F12G8 For CPX extension (only MSE6-C2M-...-M) 26
[8] Connecting cable NEBA-M12 For electrical inputs/outputs 26
[9] Manual override AHB-MD/MF/MV for MSE6-C2M-...-HB 27
[10] Fieldbus node FB43 For PROFINET IO with M12 connection  mse6-c2m
[11] Fieldbus node FB44 For PROFINET IO with RJ45 connection  mse6-c2m
[12] Fieldbus node FB36 For EtherNet/IP, Fieldbus node FB37 for EtherCAT®  mse6-c2m
[13] Plug NECU-M-S-D12G4 For fieldbus node FB43 for PROFINET IO, fieldbus node FB36 for EtherNet/IP, fieldbus node FB37
For EtherCAT®
27
232026/02 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537974573 |  | 12.02.2026
Energy efficiency module MSE6
Peripherals
Peripherals overview – MSE6-D2M
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Energy-efficiency module MSE6-D2M  mse6-d2m
[2] Wall mounting-SET MS6-WPG Same wall gap for combinations with series MS6 and MSE6 25
[3] Module connector MS6-MV-EX For connecting the modules 25
[4] Connecting cable NEBC-F12G8 For CPX extension (only MSE6-C2M-...-M) 26
24 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/02
537974573 |  | 12.02.2026
Energy efficiency module MSE6
Peripherals
Peripherals overview – MSE6-E2M
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Energy efficiency module MSE6-E2M  mse6-e2m
[2] Plug socket NTSD For system supply 26

Wall mounting SET MS6-WPG
​
Short type code Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
MS6-WPG 245 g 8072794 MS6-WPG
Module connector MS6-MV-EX
​
Short type code Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
MS6-MV-EX 54 g 541543 MS6-MV-EX
Silencer U
​
Short type code Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
U 17 g 6842 U-1/4-B
Power supply socket NECU-M-PP
​
Electrical connec-
tion 1, used con-
nections/cores
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Additional func-
tions
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
5 Connection pat-
tern PP, coding
on pins 2 and 5
Fulfils require-
ments according
to AIDA
109 g 5195383 NECU-M-PPG5PP-C1-PN
Plug NECC-M-S-R3G8PP-HX-PN
​
Protocol Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 1, used con-
nections/cores
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Ethernet, PROF-
INET
RJ45 8 90 g 5195384 NECC-M-S-R3G8PP-HX-PN
26 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/02
537974573 |  | 12.02.2026
Energy efficiency module MSE6
Accessories
Plug FBS-SUB-9
​
Field bus interface Protocol Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
2x 2 spring-loaded ter-
minals
PROFIBUS 60 g 532216 FBS-SUB-9-GS-DP-B
Plug socket NTSD (straight)
Electrical connection Operational voltage
range AC
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
4-pin, Straight socket,
Screw terminal
250 V 25 g 18493 NTSD-GD-9
31 g 18526 NTSD-GD-13,5
Plug socket NTSD (angled)
​
Electrical connection Operational voltage
range AC
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
4-pin, Angled socket,
Screw terminal
250 V 30 g 18527 NTSD-WD-9
Connecting cable NEBC-F12G8
Electrical connection 1,
used connections/cores
Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
8 0.25 m 47 g 564189 NEBC-F12G8-KH-0.25-N-S-F12G8